
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

45 

20 

28 

64 

43 

86 

94 

35 

32 

G97 

17 

60 

21 

56 

18 

85 

11 

37 

13 

7 

16 

34 

19 

12 

69 

6 

53 

77 

Name 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Harry KHOURI 

Micky WINKLER 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Petr SVOBODA 

Toni ERHARD 

Maximilian KAPPLER 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Dirk GEIGER 

Lennard GOETTLICH 

David KUBAN 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Twan SMITS 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Rick DUNNIK 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Jann NETZKER 

Lucy MICHEL 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Nick FISCHER 

Max ZACHMANN 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Jorke ERWIG 

Levi BADIE 

Klasse 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Nat 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

AUS 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

SVN 

DEU 

DEU 

DEN 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Runden 

12 

13 

13 

12 

11 

4 

12 

13 

13 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

13 

11 

13 

13 

12 

13 

12 

12 

13 

13 

Beste Zeit. 

1:32.570 

1:33.317 

1:33.790 

1:33.818 

1:33.910 

1:33.931 

1:34.035 

1:34.372 

1:34.598 

1:34.767 

1:35.611 

1:35.758 

1:35.809 

1:35.890 

1:35.900 

1:35.904 

1:35.927 

1:36.540 

1:36.632 

1:36.842 

1:37.245 

1:37.655 

1:37.688 

1:37.732 

1:37.797 

1:37.916 

1:38.146 

1:38.272 

Diff. 

0.747 

1.220 

1.248 

1.340 

1.361 

1.465 

1.802 

2.028 

2.197 

3.041 

3.188 

3.239 

3.320 

3.330 

3.334 

3.357 

3.970 

4.062 

4.272 

4.675 

5.085 

5.118 

5.162 

5.227 

5.346 

5.576 

5.702 

Abstand 

0.747 

0.473 

0.028 

0.092 

0.021 

0.104 

0.337 

0.226 

0.169 

0.844 

0.147 

0.051 

0.081 

0.010 

0.004 

0.023 

0.613 

0.092 

0.210 

0.403 

0.410 

0.033 

0.044 

0.065 

0.119 

0.230 

0.126 

In Runde 

3 

8 

9 

3 

7 

3 

10 

13 

9 

9 

13 

12 

8 

10 

13 

5 

11 

11 

13 

10 

12 

12 

9 

8 

9 

4 

13 

12 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

St.Nr. 

67 

14 

8 

96 

24 

82 

38 

61 

Name 

Mieke ABBINK 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Eddie DE BOER 

Valentin FOLGER 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Luuk DE RUITER 

Klasse 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

DEU 

NLD 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Runden 

12 

13 

12 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.308 

1:38.342 

1:38.451 

1:38.936 

1:39.627 

1:42.383 

1:42.542 

1:42.644 

Diff. 

5.738 

5.772 

5.881 

6.366 

7.057 

9.813 

9.972 

10.074 

Abstand 

0.036 

0.034 

0.109 

0.485 

0.691 

2.756 

0.159 

0.102 

In Runde 

8 

12 

9 

10 

13 

11 

11 

12 
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